Intelligent Transportation Systems
Features
ITA-460
Water-resistant Fanless In-vehicle
Computer with Intel® 8th/9th Gen
Core™ i CPU
 � Intel® 8th/9th Gen Core™ i CPU (LGA1151)
 � 8GB memory on board, 1 x SO-DIMM

screw 1930005897-01
TPM cable 1700034659-01
Ordering Information
Part Number Description HDMI 2.5"SSD slot mSATA slot USB3.0/3.1 LAN COM miniPCIe slot Power COO
ITA-460-L0A1 ITA-460, 8G onboard
memory, barebone unit 1 2 1 2 2 2 (By Y cable) 3 8 ~ 32VDC China
ITA-460-L0A1U ITA-460, 8G onboard
memory, barebone unit 1 2 1 2 2 2 (By Y cable) 3 8 ~ 32VDC Taiwan
ITA-460-L0A2 ITA-460, 16G onboard
memory, barebone unit 1 2 1 2 2 2 (By Y cable) 3 8 ~ 32VDC China
Optional Accessories
Part Number Product Description
96PSA-A150W19P4-4 ADP A/D 100-240V 150W 19V C14 TERMINAL BLOCK 4P